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January

REPORTED 0 4 1 6 20 37 10 1 0 0

ARRESTS 0 4 2 4 3 9 2 0 0 0

February

REPORTED 0 2 2 12 7 25 7 0 0 0

ARRESTS 0 0 0 4 0 5 1 0 0 0

March

REPORTED 0 7 1 4 13 46 2 1 0 0

ARRESTS 0 1 1 2 0 14 0 1 0 0

April

REPORTED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARRESTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May

REPORTED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARRESTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

June

REPORTED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARRESTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

July

REPORTED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARRESTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

August

REPORTED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARRESTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

September

REPORTED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARRESTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

October

REPORTED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARRESTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

November

REPORTED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARRESTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

December

REPORTED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARRESTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belleville Police Department -    

2022 Uniform Crime Reporting    
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YR Total

REPORTED 0 13 4 22 40 108 19 2 0 0

ARRESTS 0 5 3 10 3 28 3 1 0 0

Submitted to ISP-03/01/22

                                                                                                          BELLEVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT   - 2022 UNIFORM

                                                                                              CRIME REPORTING (UCR}

    POLICE     
Cannabis ContSub Hypo/ 

syring

e

Parapher 

nalia

Meth

January 3 0 0 0 7

February 0 2 0 1 4

March 0 4 0 0 6

April 0 0 0 0 0

May 0 0 0 0 0

June 0 0 0 0 0

July 0 0 0 0 0

August 0 0 0 0 0

September 0 0 0 0 0

October 0 0 0 0 0

November 0 0 0 0 0

December 0 0 0 0 0

Cannabis Cont Sub Hypo/ 

syring

e

Parapher 

nalia

Meth

YR Total 3 6 0 1 17


